Headline PCE YoY

Stimulus and Reopening Driving Credit Spreads Tighter

14

• Near-term investment-grade corporates still offer some yield pickup in a market that is
more liquid, in which MBS and speculative-grade spreads have recovered substantially

• CCC-rated high yield more reliant on crude oil prices that continue to rally; EM debt
more diversified, ABS more expensive than MBS, with everything looking tighter

Sources: Bloomberg Barclays Indexes, JPMorgan, Bloomberg. Data as of March 31, 2021.

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

2011 2013 2015 2017 2019

Corporate Option-adjusted Spread in %

CCC
B
BB
BBB
A
AA
AAA

3.0
3.5

0.7 0.9 0.3
0.1 0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

1998 2001 2004 2007 2010 2013 2016 2019

Option-Adjusted Spread in %

HY Corp
EM Debt
CMBS
ABS
MBS

Long Yields Correlated with U.S. Large & Small Cap Value

15

• Value equities have relatively benefited from higher bond yields, directly in the case of
overrepresented interest-sensitive sectors like Financials

• Economic growth and earnings recovery has helped Cyclicals and to a lesser extent,
Value outperform, but as yields have plateaued recently, Value has followed suit

Sources: Bloomberg Barclays Indexes, JPMorgan, Bloomberg. Data as of March 31, 2021.

-25%

-20%

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

Jan-19 Jul-19 Jan-20 Jul-20 Jan-21

10-year Nominal Treasury Yield in % (L)

Cumulative R2000 Value Premium (R)

Cumulative R1000 Value Premium (R)

EM Equity Recent Earnings, Profitability vs. Other Regions

16

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

Standardized EPS (1995=100)

Emerging
EAFE
U.S.

11.7

4.9

9.1

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

2000 2004 2008 2012 2016 2020

RoE by region in %
US

EAFE

EM

– U.S. equities have been earnings winners for the last five years, partly from index
Technology weight, partly from stimulus and virus response

– EM recent strength in response to macro factors like economic/trade recovery and
commodity price rises; can earnings again be competitive with U.S.?

Sources: MSCI, Bloomberg.  Data as of March 31, 2021.

Archegos’ Failure, Forced Selling Affected Certain Stocks

17

Sources: CreditSights, Bloomberg, BMO Global Asset Management.  Data as of April 7, 2020.

• Archegos forced selling
– Hedge fund under distress, had at least